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Construction: Aluminum | Acrylic

Wall Sconce #3271
CB 11/19
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#3271 120 VIncandescent | LED
Powder 

Coated Paint

Wall Sconce

15" W | 17" Ext | 31" H | Acrylic Lens

Lamp: Incandescent | LED

1/400A

Smoke | White | Clear | Frosted

Medium

Socket

4 1/2"

6"

15"

3"

11"

27"

4"

31"

17"

Acrylic

Lens


